Gifts and Hospitality Register

Date Period:

Occasion Date

04/04/2024

09/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

15/04/2024

18/04/2024

24/04/2024

14/05/2024

22/05/2024

22/05/2024

23/05/2024

11/06/2024

12/06/2024

12/06/2024

12/06/2024

12/06/2024

24/06/2024

April - June 2024

Employee Submitting Claim

Adrian Hutchinson

lan Bell

Alex Bowen

Andrew Douthwaite

Simon Morris

Mark Greenhalgh

Leigh Allen

Owen White

Adrian Hutchinson

Adrian Hutchinson

Jason Corbishley

Alex Bowen

Steve Woodard

Alex Bowen

Sarah Wolf

Alex Bowen

Alex Bowen

Steve Woodard

Tracey Pemberton

Alex Bowen

Organisation Name

Curzon Consulting

Synova

Google

Google

Deloitte LLP

Deloitte LLP

Deloitte LLP

Mark43

Broadcom

One Identity

Cyber UK

Executive Change

GOVNET Sponsored by

HCLTech

Salesforce

Hilton Metropole

Brighton/CJS Events

BiP Group

TechUK

BiP Group

TechUK

Mark43

PICT-HR-REG-001 / OFFCIAL-PERSONAL

Description of Hospitality/Gift

Invitation to dinner 12/6

Half day meeting lunch provided

Lunch at policing workshop

Sandwich lunch onsite

A lunch had been arranged by the Deloitte partner.

Digital Forensics Strategic Planning day - Lunch £22

approx

DFP workshop, lunch accepted.

Dinner at Rosewood Bar in Holborn for a business

meeting.

Working lunch to meet new account manager

Working lunch

Dinner at the NCSC Leaders event

Evening meal at ClIO Advisory Board

Evening meal

Lunch whilst attending policing meeting

Overnight at the Hilton Metropole Brighton to do a
site visit for the Police Digital Summit.

Lunch at workshop plus free merchandise

two non alcoholic drinks

Pre-packed sandwich and branded rucksack

Attended a Tech UK event as a trustee for BAPCO as
well as a PDS representative.

Evening Meal with Mark43 team

Accepted Y/N

Y

Value (Per Person)

£75.00

£5.00

£15.00

£15.00

£22.00

£22.00

£22.00

£60.00

£18.00

£12.00

£50.00

£40.00

£50.00

£10.00

£325.00

£30.00

£9.00

£25.00

£60.00

Unknown - did not
attend.
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