Date Period: April - June 2024

Date Period:	April - June 2024		-	•	SERVICE
Occasion Date	Employee Submitting Claim	Organisation Name	Description of Hospitality/Gift	Accepted Y/N	Value (Per Person)
04/04/2024					
04/04/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	Curzon Consulting	Invitation to dinner 12/6	N	£75.00
09/04/2024	Ian Bell	Synova	Half day meeting lunch provided	Υ	£5.00
10/04/2024	Alex Bowen	Google	Lunch at policing workshop	Υ	£15.00
10/04/2024	Andrew Douthwaite	Google	Sandwich lunch onsite	y	£15.00
				,	
11/04/2024	Simon Morris	Deloitte LLP	A lunch had been arranged by the Deloitte partner.	Υ	£22.00
11/04/2024	Mark Greenhalgh	Deloitte LLP	Digital Forensics Strategic Planning day - Lunch £22 approx	У	£22.00
11/04/2024	Leigh Allen	Deloitte LLP	DFP workshop, lunch accepted.	Y	£22.00
11,01,2021	Leight / wien	Deloitte EE	Dir Workshop, fullen decepted.	ľ	222.00
15/04/2024	Owen White	Mark43	Dinner at Rosewood Bar in Holborn for a business	Υ	£60.00
			meeting.		
18/04/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	Broadcom	Working lunch to meet new account manager	Υ	£18.00
24/04/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	One Identity	Working lunch	v	£12.00
24/04/2024	Adrian Fraceimson	one identity	Working furior		112.00
14/05/2024	Jason Corbishley	Cyber UK	Dinner at the NCSC Leaders event	Υ	£50.00
22/05/2024	Alex Bowen	Executive Change	Evening meal at CIO Advisory Board	Υ	£40.00
22/05/2024	Steve Woodard	GOVNET Sponsored by	Evening meal	Y	£50.00
22,00,202		HCLTech			
23/05/2024	Alex Bowen	Salesforce	Lunch whilst attending policing meeting	Υ	£10.00
11/06/2024	Sarah Wolf	Hilton Metropole Brighton/CJS Events	Overnight at the Hilton Metropole Brighton to do a site visit for the Police Digital Summit.	Υ	£325.00
12/06/2024	Alex Bowen	BiP Group	Lunch at workshop plus free merchandise	Υ	£30.00
12/06/2024	Alex Bowen	TechUK	two non alcoholic drinks	Υ	£9.00
12/06/2024	Stave Woodard	BiD Croup	Dro nacked candwich and branded ruckcack	v	£35.00
12/06/2024	Steve Woodard	BiP Group	Pre-packed sandwich and branded rucksack	[£25.00
12/06/2024	Tracey Pemberton	TechUK	Attended a Tech UK event as a trustee for BAPCO as	Υ	£60.00
			well as a PDS representative.		
24/06/2024	Alex Bowen	Mark43	Evening Meal with Mark43 team	N	Unknown - did not attend.

